
 
 
 
 

                   

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

1) All games will be played at Deep River Park  Field #1, Home Team listed last 
2) NO BASE STEALING; 1-1 count, NO extra foul on third strike 
3) Teams hit their own softball: Men- 52COR/275 -12 inch ball; Women- 52COR/275 -11 inch ball; 

NSA/ASA CERTIFIED   (Women may hit the men’s ball) 
4) Matching, numbered team jerseys ARE required 
5) Line up MUST be in to the official scorer five (5) minutes before game time with complete names, 

number and positions 
6) Illegal Equipment – 1st offense results in an out, 2nd offense results in game forfeit 
7) (3) Home Run Limit 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, August 16 Score Time Score Thursday, August 18 
Dillegence vs Rocky Knoll  6:30pm  Honda Jet vs Dillegence 
Honda Jet vs Team DHG  7:30pm   Rocky Knoll vs Elite Heat 

 
Tuesday, August 23 Score Time Score Thursday, August 25 

Dilligence vs. Rocky Knoll  6:30pm  Honda Jet vs. Dilligence 
Honda Jet vs. Team DHG  7:30pm   Elite Heat vs. Purple Bambinos 

Purple Bambinos vs. Elite Heat  8:30pm  Team DHG vs. Purple Bambinos 
 

Tuesday, August 30 Score Time Score Thursday, September 1 
Honda Jet vs. Purple Bambinos    6:30pm   Team DHG vs. Elite Heat 

Dilligence vs. Elite Heat   7:30pm   Honda Jet vs. Rocky Knoll   
Team DHG vs. Rocky Knoll   8:30pm  Purple Bambinos vs. Dilligence 

 
Tuesday, September 6 Time Score Thursday, September 8 

HAPPY 6:30pm  Rocky Knoll vs. Purple Bambinos 
LABOR DAY 7:30pm   Dilligence vs. Team DHG  
WEEKEND 8:30pm  Elite Heat vs. Honda Jet 

 
Tuesday, September 13 Score Time Score Thursday, September 15 

OFF  6:30pm  Purple Bambinos vs. Honda Jet 
Rocky Knoll vs. Elite Heat  7:30pm   Elite Heat vs. Dilligence 

Purple Bambinos vs. Team DHG  8:30pm  Rocky Knoll vs. Team DHG 
 

Tuesday, September 20 Score Time Score Thursday, September 22 
Elite Heat vs. Team DHG  6:30pm  Purple Bambinos vs. Rocky Knoll 
Rocky Knoll vs. Honda Jet  7:30pm   Team DHG vs. Dilligence 

Dilligence vs. Purple Bambinos  8:30pm  Honda Jet vs. Elite Heat 
   

HHiigghh  PPooiinntt  PPaarrkkss  &&  RReeccrreeaattiioonn  
CCOO--EEDD  RReeccrreeaattiioonn  LLeeaagguuee 

Game Information, Updates and Cancellation Line: 336-883-1106 
Before 4:30pm – www.highpointnc.gov/pr 
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Tuesday, September 27 Score Time Score Thursday, September 29 
Honda Jet vs. Team DHG  6:30pm  Team DHG vs. Purple Bambinos 
Dilligence vs. Rocky Knoll  7:30pm   Elite Heat vs. Rocky Knoll 

Purple Bambinos vs. Elite Heat  8:30pm  Honda Jet vs. Dilligence 
     

Tuesday, October 4 Score Time Score Thursday, October 6 
Dilligence vs. Elite Heat  6:30pm  Team DHG vs. Elite Heat 

Honda Jet vs. Purple Bambinos  7:30pm   Purple Bambinos vs. Dilligence 
Team DHG vs Rocky Knoll  8:30pm  Honda Jet vs. Rocky Knoll 

 
Tuesday, October 11 Score Time Score Thursday, October 13 

Elite Heat vs. Honda Jet  6:30pm  Tournament  
Dilligence vs. Team DHG  7:30pm  or  

Rocky Knoll vs. Purple Bambinos  8:30pm  Revised Make Up 
 

Tuesday, October 18 Time Thursday, October 20 
Tournament  6:30pm Tournament  

or  7:30pm or  
Revised Make Up 8:30pm Revised Make Up 

 
Tuesday, October 25 Time Thursday, October 27 

Tournament  6:30pm Tournament  
or  7:30pm or  

Revised Make Up 8:30pm Revised Make Up 
 

A DOUBLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT WILL FOLLOW THE REGULAR SEASON 
      

Honda Jet 
Rocky Knoll 
Purple Bambinos 
Elite Heat 
Team DHG 
Dilligence 
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